6/5/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$244.21

$212.80

$457.01

$457.01

Drawer

$125.60

$125.60

$125.60

$582.61

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($27.59) $0.00 23
($142.45) ($10.00) 39
($170.04) ($10.00) 62
($170.04) ($10.00) 62
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($188.65) $0.00 34
($188.65) $0.00 34
($188.65) $0.00 34
($358.69) ($10.00) 96

Handle Net Handle

$271.80 $271.80
$365.25 $355.25
$637.05 $627.05
$637.05 $627.05
Handle Net Handle

$314.25 $314.25
$314.25 $314.25
$314.25 $314.25
$951.30 $941.30

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



