Drawer Report By Satellite

-	/5	10	$^{\circ}$	1 /	1
n	/)	1 /	11	ш	. ,

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	402 TAYLO	\$244.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$27.59)	\$0.00	23	\$271.80	\$271.80	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$212.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$142.45)	(\$10.00)	39	\$365.25	\$355.25	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	al Number 1026	\$457.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$170.04)	(\$10.00)	62	\$637.05	\$627.05	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$457.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$170.04)	(\$10.00)	62	\$637.05	\$627.05	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> Written

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$125.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$188.65)	\$0.00	34	\$314.25	\$314.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$125.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$188.65)	\$0.00	34	\$314.25	\$314.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	n MOOSE	\$125.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$188.65)	\$0.00	34	\$314.25	\$314.25	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>s:</u>	\$582.61			(\$358.69)	(\$10.00)	96	\$951.30	\$941.30		